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
REALTY FR 1-2461

6136 Torrance Bivd,

1T
BEDROOM

An oversized Merit home
with an unusual design,
This home is customized to
suit the buyer, who wants
something different, An
outstanding home on a
nice tract, if you need
something different in a
nice area. Let us show you
7H

FREDERICKS

REALTY

4126 Sepulveda Bivd
FR 8-8447

Really Only 513 900

2 bedroom on "55x91 R-8 lot,
in Lomita, Dining room, tile
kitchen, wall/wall carpeting
and drapes, #3064

KEN PETERS

REALTOR
2367 Lomita Bivd,

FR 8-9338

DA 6-8100

breakfast room, drapes, wall/
wall carpets, plus guest house
with fireplace, BBQ, % bath,
2-car garage plus ‘nrk.-hop
REDUCED to_sell. $2575 down,
Quick Possession

CENTRAL
TORRANCE

REDUCED

Custom bullt 2-bedroom plus
14x30 den with PV rock fir

place, dining room, large kit-
chen, al«'uc built-in stove,
wall 7 wall, drapes, curtains.
Homa in excellent  condition.
2-car garage on alley, $2500
down. Open to offers,

1424 BEECH AVE.

A lovely Spanish style. 2-bed-
room, separate dining room,
living room_ with replace,
carpeting and drapes. Best lo-
cation. $17,950. Good terms.

W. E. Bowen

Realtor

1327 Post Ave.
FA 87655

EDNA MULLIN
Associate

FA 8-5835

3 BEDRM., POOL
Hcrbor City Pines

of living arca.
!01131110( Service porch, din-
ng room, tile kitchen, tile
hl!h large patio with 2 fire-
places and wet bar, Oaly
$23.500, #3301,

KEN PETERS

REALTOR
2367 I.omih llv‘

DA 6-81
REAL VALUE

Beautiful 3 bedroom and den.
Hardwood floors, fireplace,

$10,995
3 Bedrm., R-3 Lot

Alley, walks and curbs, Din-
Inl room, covered patio, and
arge neat, yard, Located in
“llmllv(lnn Lot
Buena Park

Just $18,500 will buy this §
bedroom, 1% tile bath home
65x105 ft. lot. Only § years
old, Family room, bruk{n~l
area, fireplace, to be m-
pletely repainted Inside. )mm

slab, completely fenced rear
vard. Lawns and shrubs, nice
area near Disneyland and
shopping. #1B.

3 Bedrm., Fireplace
$16,99

Approx, 1600 sq. ft. of Ihlnx
area. LArge service

dining room, tile bulh ml»lo
garage, fenced yard. #3211

Office Bldg., $20,950

On Pacific Coast Highway in
Lomita. Approximately 7 years
old C-8 zone. Approximately
1560 square feet ewly deco-
rated. Front office air cone
ditioned. Only $5000 down
No. 2752 ML

Really Only $13,900

2 bedroom on ,‘191 R-3 lot In

Lomita. Dining room tile
kitchen, w/w_ carpeting and
drapes Listing No, 3064

Retirement Special
$12,950

Immaculate one bedroom stue-
co home. Newly decorated ine
side. Tile | service
porch, tile bat hardwood
floor,” Wall/wall _ in livin
room and hall, drapes, an:
curtaing, 2-car garage. Smal
quaint back yard with | of
beautiful fuchsias and fruit
trees. Private dead end street
Wide drive will accommodate
trailer. Low taxes and submit
on down payment. Listing

“Only $17,950

ﬁ»m;alv!-ly remodeled 3 bed-
room stucco home on R-3 lot
with alley in_rear. Room for

4 more units. New kitchen and
breakfast nook. New wall/wall
carpeting. Service porch. Din-
ing room and tile bath. Only
$1500 down. No. 2708

You Must See “This

13, baths, patio, p
landscaped, alley entrance for
boat. A real buy at $25,950,

Woeinstein Realty
_'I‘VMVSIS Anyﬁma»_

4 BEDROOM
C‘l‘n Southwood home with
lrl all drapes and curtains
throughout, also Westinghouse
washer & er combination
Wired for . Bubmit 10%
down.

SANDS

REALTY FR 1-2461

5135 Torrance Bivd

JUDGE FOR
YOURSELF

The possibilities this home
has to offer, Charming 3
bedroom, 1%, bath home
odioining a new tract of
much larger and more ex-
pensive homes which has
just been completed. As
soon as these homes are
landscaped there is sure to
be an increase in value on
this area. Take advantage
of this golden opportunity.
Let us show you, #124H

FREDERICKS

REALTY
4126 Sepulveda Blvd
FR 8-8B447

$16,950

lulll-m ovm & Ml.

1 Bedroo 1% bath
Hardwood llnon ma dn'n
or luh- lno‘n GI no down

SANDS

REALTY FR 1-2461

6135 Torrance Blvd,

3 BEDROOMS
WITH
BUILT-INS

Charming 3 bedroom home
featuring all built-ins, in-
cluding refrigerator, new
wall to wall carpeting and
drapes, large living room,
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